VALLEY OAK LEAGUE

maOMa e

Tuesday, December 16%"
Sierra @ Central Catholic
Manteca @ Oakdale
Patterson @ East Union
Bye — Mountain House

Thursday, December 18™
Manteca @ Sierra
East Union @ Mountain House
Central Catholic @ Patterson
Bye — Oakdale
Tuesday January 6%
Sierra @ Oakdale
Mountain House @ Central Catholic
Manteca @ Patterson
Bye — East Union
Thursday, January 8t
East Union @ Sierra
Mountain House @ Patterson
Central Catholic @ Oakdale
Bye — Manteca
Saturday, January 10™
Sierra @ Mountain House
Central Catholic @ Manteca
East Union @ Oakdale
Bye - Patterson
Tuesday, January 13"
Manteca @ Mountain House
Oakdale @ Patterson
East Union @ Central Catholic
Bye - Sierra
Thursday, January 15"
Patterson @ Sierra
Manteca @ East Union
Mountain House @ Oakdale
Bye — Central Catholic

Tuesday, January 20th

Mountain House @ Sierra
Manteca @ Central Catholic
Oakdale @ East Union
Bye - Patterson

Thursday, January 22"

Central Catholic @ Sierra
Oakdale @ Manteca
East Union @ Patterson
Bye — Mountain House

Tuesday, January 27"

Sierra @ Manteca
Mountain House @ East Union
Patterson @ Central Catholic
Bye - Oakdale

Thursday, January 29"

Oakdale @ Sierra
Central Catholic @ Mountain House
Patterson @ Manteca
Bye — East Union

Tuesday, February 3

Sierra @ East Union
Patterson @ Mountain House
Oakdale @ Central Catholic
Bye - Manteca

Thursday, February 5%

Mountain House @ Manteca
Patterson @ Oakdale
Central Catholic @ East Union
Bye - Sierra

Tuesday, February 10™

Sierra @ Patterson
East Union @ Manteca
Oakdale @ Mountain House
Bye — Central Catholic

BOYS SOCCER

League Rep: Robert Posehn, Sierra HS
Practice Begins: November 3™
18t Scrimmage: November 14"
1%t Contest: November 215t - Last Contest: February 10™
SOP: January 1512026



